Re: Notice of Violations of RCW 42.17A (Tom Dent)

Lucinda West reported (Mon, 30 Jul at 11:25 AM) via Email
To: pdc@pdc.wa.gov

Sent from my iPhone

On Jul 30, 2018, at 11:23 AM, Lucinda West <billslucyml@gmail.com> wrote:

This is in response to the notice of violations of RCW 42.17A (Tom Dent)

2015 C-4 September filing period due October 2015 was filed in October according to
Candidates electronic signature dated October 2015. #100668288

2016 C-4 May 2016 filed June 2016 two days late. An honest mistake was made in filing this
report. #100702159
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